SAE 11926 THREADED IN-LINE FLANGES (Pg 1/2)

SAE BOLT PATTERN 61 SERIES

FLS?[:SE ORB N::PA’:;:R A B C D E F S K PART NO. MOZ:;L’;:SITIIZTS O-RING wWT
1/> -4 :1;2:82:823 1.50 | 2.12|1.25|1.500 | .688 | .37 5/;218 7/16-20 |-K 501 | 5/16-18 x 1 1/4 210 1.0
1/> -6 :i;i:gg:g:g 1.50 | 2.12 | 1.25|1.500 | .688 | .47 5/;218 9/16-18 | K501 | 5/16-18 x 1 1/4 210 1.0
1/> -8 :i;i:gg:g:g 1.50 | 2.12|1.25|1.500 | .688 | .50 5/5:18 3/a-16 | K301 | 5/16-18x11/4 210 9
3/4 -8 :32:12:822 1.75|2.62 | 1.50 | 1.875 | .875 | .66 3/';_116 3/a-16 | <1525 | 3/8:16x 11/2 214 1.6
34 |=-10 :1;2:12:183 1.75|2.62|1.50 | 1.875 | .875 | .50 3/';_116 7/8-14 | K 1525 | 3/8:16x 11/2 214 1.5
34 =12 :1;21;33 1.75|2.62|1.50 | 1.875 | .875 | .75 3/';_116 1 1/16-12 K 1525 | 3/8:16x 1 1/2 214 1.4
3/a | =16 [ i50ep |200|2:62|2.50|1.875| .875 | .75 3/’;’16 15/16-12 —1 3.0
1 -12 :i;i:i::i;g 2.00 | 2.82|1.50 | 2.062 | 1.031 | .94 3/';_116 1 1/16-12) K 1592 | 3/8-16x 1 1/2 219 1.9
1 -14 :1;2:12:122 2.00 | 2.82|1.50 | 2.062 | 1.031 | .75 3/';_116 1 3/16-12 < 1592 | 3/8-16x 1 1/2 219 1.8
1 |-16 :i;i:i::i:g 2.00 | 2.82 | 1.50 | 2.062 | 1.031 | 1.00 3/';_116 1 5/16-12} < 1592 | 3/816x 1 1/2 219 1.7
1 =20 . c305 1250 |3:00(3.002.062 1.0311.00 3/';'16 15/8-12 —— 5.2

MATERIAL MOUNTING KITs Iistedb(c)lotztaaizdcaa;bgr; satteal]gt;lﬁz ?thldthBeuEiat] rl:lu(;t};{ér:g(Mll'oszp)lest:lsf;y stainless Grade 18-8

316L Stainless Please note that using stainless steel bolts may reduce the pressure rating of the assembly.
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Model 6173 / 6175 Model 6174 / 6176
3181 TRI-PARK DR.  GRAND BLANC, MI 48439  800-521-7918 810-953-1380 FAX 810-953-1385 INFO@MAINMFG.COM
SAE BOLT PATTERN 62 SERIES
FLSI;:SE ORB N:.:IA'::IE-R A B C D E F S K PART NO. MOZ:EZ'::SI;IZTE@ O-RING WT
1/> -6 :1;2:82:8:3 1.75(2.22|1.25| 1.594 | .718 | .47 5/::18 9/16-18 | 20L | 5/16-18x 1 1/4 210 1.2
1/> -8 :1;2:8::823 1.75(2.221.25|1.594 | .718 | .50 5/;218 3/4-16 | <201 | 5/16:18x 1 1/4 210 1.1
3/s -8 :1;2:1;:823 2.00 | 2.81|1.50 | 2.000 | .937 | .66 3/';_116 3/4-16 | k1525 | 3/8-16 X 11/2 214 2.0
34 |=-10 :1;2:12:183 2.00(2.811.50 | 2.000 | .937 | .50 3/':_116 7/8-14 |MK1525 | 3/8-16 X 11/2 214 1.9
34 =12 :1;21;33 2.00(2.81|1.50 | 2.000 | .937 | .75 3/';_116 1 1/16-12| K 1525 | 3/8-16 X 1 1/2 214 1.8
i1 -12 :132:12:33 2.25/3.19|1.50 | 2.250 | 1.093 | .94 7/;:;14 1 1/16-12| K 1529 | 7/16:14 X 1 1/2 219 2.5
i -14 :1;2:12:123 2.25/3.19(1.50 | 2.250 | 1.093 | .75 7/;:_:14 1 3/16-12| K 1529 | 7/16:14 X 1 1/2 219 2.4
1 -16 :1;2:12:1:3 2.253.19 | 1.50 | 2.250 | 1.093 | 1.00 7/;:_:14 1 5/16-12| <1529 | 7/16:14 X 1 1/2 219 2.3

@ Order Separately
NOTE: The Pressure Rating of the Assembly Should NOT Exceed the Lower of the Flange Pad or the Fitting. Check the Fitting Manufacturer for Details.
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SAE 11926 THREADED IN-LINE FLANGES (Pg 2/2)

SAE BOLT PATTERN

61 SERIES

bolts, add an SS at the end of the kit number (MK 501SS).
Please note that using stainless steel bolts may reduce the pressure rating of the assembly.
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Model 6173 / 6175

GRAND BLANC, MI 48439

SAE BOLT PATTERN

800-521-7918 810-953-1380 FAX 810-953-1385
62 SERIES
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Model 6174 / 6176

FLSAI:SE ORB N::PA’::IE-R A B C D E F S K PART NO. Mo‘;::[E:‘I:SI:[ZTS O-RING WT
1141 -16 :gzjg:i:g 2.50(3.19|1.50 | 2.312 | 1.188 | 1.20 7/;;?14 1 5/16-12| <1527 | 7/16:14 X 1 1/2 222 2.6
1141 =-20 :1;2:58:282 2.50(3.19|1.50 | 2.312 | 1.188 | 1.25 7/:(:14 1 5/8-12 | K 1327 | 7/16°14 X 1 1/2 222 2.3
12 | =24 550500 1300|319 3.00 2312 | 1.188 | 1.25 7/;'6'_'14 17/8-12 — 6.4
11/ =20 :gzjijgg 2.75(3.75|1.75 | 2.750 | 1.406 | 1.50 1/'25_313 1 5/8-12 |k 1347 | 1/2:13x 1 3/4 225 3.8
11> | -24 :gzjijig 2.75(3.75|1.75 | 2.750 | 1.406 | 1.50 1/'25_313 1 7/8-12 | K 1347 | 1/2-13 x 13/ 225 3.5
12 | =32 5i5a30 | 350|375 |3.50 | 2.750 | 1.406 | 1.50 1/213 21/2-12 — 9.9
2 =20 :1;2:22:282 3.25[4.00 | 1.75 | 3.062 | 1.688 | 1.50 1/'25_313 1 5/8-12 | K382 | 1/2-13x13/4 228 5.2
2 =24 :1;2:22:222 3.25[4.00 | 1.75 | 3.062 | 1.688 | 1.75 1/'25_313 17/8-12 | K382 | 1/2-13x13/4 228 4.8
2 | =32 i35 | 325|400 1.75)3.062 | 1.688 | 1.94 1/213 21/2-12 —1 3.9
2154 -24 :i;i:ig:i:g 4.00 | 4.50 | 1.75 | 3.500 | 2.000 | 1.75 1/'25_313 1 7/8-12 | K 1328 | 1/2-13 x 1 3/4 232 7.4
2154 =32 2132:28:322 4.00 [ 4.50 | 1.75 | 3.500 | 2.000 | 2.32 1/'25_313 21/2-12 | K 1528 | 1/2-13x 1 3/4 232 6.3
MOUNTING KITs listed contain carbon steel bolts and Buna N O-Ring. To specifiy stainless Grade 18-8 MATERIAL :

316L Stainless

INFO@MAINMFG.COM

FLSI;:SE ORB N:.:IA'::IE-R A B C D E F S K PART NO. MOl;:::\‘I:SI;IZTE@ O-RING WT
1141 -16 Zi;g:ig:i:g 2.75(3.75|1.50 | 2.625 | 1.250 | 1.20 1/'25_313 1 5/16-12| k1523 | 1213 X 11/2 222 4.0
1141 -20 :1;2:38:283 2.75(3.75|1.50 | 2.625 | 1.250 | 1.25 1/'25_313 1 5/8-12 |k 1323 | 1/2-13x 11/ 222 3.7
11> | -16 :1;2:5:1:3 3.25|4.50 [ 1.75 | 3.125 | 1.437 | 1.20 5/'86_611 1 5/16-12| k1594 | S/8-11 X 13/4 225 6.1
11> | -20 :1;2:5:283 3.25|4.50 [ 1.75| 3.125 | 1.437 | 1.50 5/'86_611 1 5/8-12 |k 1344 | 5/8-11x 13/4 225 5.8
11/ | -24 :1;2:5:2:3 3.254.50 [ 1.75 | 3.125 | 1.437 | 1.50 5/'86_611 1 7/8-12 | K 1344 | 5/8-11x 1 3/4 225 5.5
2 =20 :1;2:;2:283 4.00|5.25|1.75|3.812 | 1.750 | 1.50 3/’1810 15/8-12 |k 363 3/4-10x 2 228 8.8
2 |=-24 :1;2:;2:2:3 4.005.25|1.75|3.812 | 1.750 | 1.75 3/’1810 17/8-12 | 363 3/4-10x 2 228 8.4
2 =32 Zi;ggigig 4.00|5.25|1.75|3.812 | 1.750 | 1.94 3/’1810 21/2-12 | K563 3/4-10 x 2 228 7.5
@ Order Separately @ 2500 PSI Max
NOTE: The Pressure Rating of the Assembly Should NOT Exceed the Lower of the Flange Pad or the Fitting. Check the Fitting Manufacturer for Details.
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